
 

 
 

Key Dates for the 2025–2026 Academic Year 
 
Fall Term 2025 

Thu 28th Aug Students arrive. Campus opens at 10:00. 

Sat 27th Sep Open Day, 12:00-17:00. 

Sun 28th Sep – 
Fri 3rd Oct 

Project Week. Some groups may depart earlier or return later. Campus 
is closed from 12:00 on Sunday until 16:00 on Friday. 

Sat 11th Oct – 
Sun 12th Oct 

Host Family Weekend. Campus is closed from 10:00 on Saturday until 
17:00 on Sunday. 

Sat 25th Oct – 
Sun 2nd Nov 

Fall Break. Students may depart the evening of October 24 after their 
last commitment. Campus remains open throughout Fall Break. 

Students must return to campus by 19:00 on November 2. 

Thu 18th Dec First day of Winter Break. Campus closes at 10:00. (Students may 
depart on December 17 after 18:00 but would miss the end of term 
dinner.) 

  

Winter/Spring Term 2026 

Wed 7th Jan 2026 Last day of Winter Break. Students must return to campus by 19:00. 
Classes resume January 8. 

Sun 1st Feb – 
Fri 6th Feb 2026  

Project Week. Some groups may depart earlier or return later. Campus 
is closed from 12:00 on Sunday until 16:00 on Friday. 

Sat 21st Mar – 
Sun 22nd Mar 2026 

Host Family Weekend. Campus is closed from 10:00 on Saturday until 
17:00 on Sunday. 

Thu 2nd Apr – 
Sun 12th Apr 2026 

Spring Break. Students may depart the evening of April 1 after their last 
commitment. Campus remains open throughout Spring Break. 

Students must return to campus by 19:00 on April 12. 

Fri 22nd May 2026 Closing Ceremony, time will be communicated via email in spring 2026. 

Sat 23rd May 2026 Second-year students must depart campus by 12:00. 

Fri 19th June 2026 Start of Summer Break for first-year students. Campus closes at 10:00. 
(Students may depart on June 18 after 18:00 but would miss the end-of-
year dinner.) 

 


